47 | 48 | 49 ] 50 | 51 | 52 | 53 54 | 55 56 | 57 | 588 | 59 | 60 61 | 62 63 | 64 | 65 | 66 | 67 | 68 | 69
WIRE NO. n,.m_wmnmm mﬂw_ﬂmmm FROM PIN TERMINAL ™ PIN TERMINAL WIRE NO.| WIRE COLOR m,.n__”mmm FROM PIN TERMINAL TO PIN TERMINAL
020 BLACK 10 ENGINE BOLT 3/8 RING 231 LIGHT BLUE 16 THROTTLE SWITCH 1 AMP 60253-2 MVP CONNECTOR B S |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141
0204 INSTRUMENT PANEL BOLT 174 STAR RING SPLICE W/H.S. 232 YELLOW 16 THROTTLE SWITCH 3 AMP 60253-2 MVP CONNECTOR B 2 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141
“M“” BLACK 16 ﬂcm__wn_“\mm/_\mm__.mmﬂw-“umm po= 4 1mﬂhr”HﬂﬂwI|nz 233 BLACK 16 THROTTLE SWITCH 2 AMP 60253-2 MVP CONNECTOR B 6 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141
300 PINK 16 FUSE 2 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON HORN BUTTON 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON
024 BLUE 16 FUSE S 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON HYDRAULIC COOLING FAN A 12124580 & 12015323 30 GRAY 7 HORN BUTTON 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON HORN 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON
025 BLACK 16 FUEL PUMP CONNECTOR 2 |[DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141 FUEL PUMP 2 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 200 YELLOW e FUSE 1 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON LIGHTS SWITCH 2 AMP 602532
026 RED 16 FUEL PUMP CONNECTOR 1 |DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141 FUEL PUMP 1 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 200 LIGHTS SWITch 3 NP 60253-2
040 BLACK 16 INSTRUMENT PANEL BOLT 1/4 STAR RING LIFT ARM HARNESS 2 A 12124582 & 12015323 2018 LIFT ARM HARNESS 1 A 12124580 & 12015323
ccm.n“w ﬂv“wu._.”h_—”‘_rmﬂ._.nvn_bu__‘umwmw””“ 3 pmpum\“.mmun._.”.m H”“”_memw 401B TAN 16 RIGHT TAILLIGHT A 12124580 & 12015323 SPLICE W/H.S.
401C LEFT TAILLIGHT A 12124580 & 12015323
0518 CLOGGED FILTER LIGHT D 12124582 & 12013323 401D LIGHTS SWITCH 3 AMP 60253-2 LIGHTS SWITCH LED 8 AMP 60253-2
051c BLACK 16 FIRE IN HOPPER LIGHT F 12124562 & 12015323 SPLICE W/HS. S31 DARK GREEN 16 MACHINE INTERFACE CONNECTOR 8 |DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141 FUEL LEVEL SENDER #10 RING
051D RTR. LIGHT 1 B 18124562 & 12015323 600 ORANGE 16 FUSE 4 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON FILTER SHAKER TIMER B 12124582 & 12015323
051E RTR LIGHT 2 D 12124562 & 12015323 600A ORANGE 16 FILTER SHAKER BUTTON 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON FUSE 4 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON
051F LIGHTS SWITCH LED U AMP_60253-2 601 VIOLET 16 FILTER SHAKER BUTTON 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON FILTER SHAKER TIMER A 12124582 & 12015323
060 BLACK 16 INSTRUMENT PANEL BOLT 174 STAR RING FILTER SHAKER TIMER ¢ 12124562 & 12015323 603 RED 16 FILTER SHAKER TIMER D 12124582 & 12015323 LIFT ARM HARNESS 1 B 12124580 & 12015323
100 RED 8 STARTER S5/16 RING POWER STANDOFF 1/4 RING e10 FUSE 3 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON
e e Ay o | e | o [ s[5 | e « e
610B FIRE IN HOPPER SWITCH A 12124580 & 12015323
110 RED 10 POWER RELAY 87 #10 RING FUSE PANEL POWER #10 RING 6100 LIFT ARM HARNESS 1 c 15194580 & 12015323
200 RED 16 POWER RELAY 86 1/4 FEMALE PUSH-ON [MACHINE INTERFACE CONNECTOR| 2 |[DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141 oL DARK BLUE T LIFT ARM HARNESS 2 B 12124582 & 12015323 RTR. LIGHT 1 A 12124582 & 12015323
201 RED 16 KEY SWITCH CONNECTOR 2 |[DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141) KEY SWITCH 2 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 621 BROWN 16 LIFT ARM HARNESS 2 c 12124582 & 12015323 RTR. LIGHT 2 c 12124582 & 12015323
202 RED 16 KEY SWITCH CONNECTLR 3 _umc._.wn: 0460-202-16141 KEY SWITCH 1 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 631 DARK BLUE 16 CLOGGED FILTER SWITCH A 12124582 & 12015323 CLOGGED FILTER LIGHT c 12124582 & 12015323
203 RED 16 KEY SWITCH CONNECTLR 4 _umc._.wn: 0460-202-16141 KEY SWITCH 4 |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 641 DARK GREEN 16 FIRE IN HOPPER SWITCH B 12124580 & 12015323 FIRE IN HOPPER LIGHT E 12124582 & 12015323
204 RED 16 KEY SWITCH CONNECTLR S _umc._.wn: 0460-202-16141 KEY SWITCH S |DEUTSCH 0462-201-16141 650 YELLOW 16 MACHINE INTERFACE CONNECTOR 7 |DEUTSCH 0460-202-16141 NEUTRAL SWITCH A 12124582 & 12015323
mmHH%) BLACK 6 nn”.”.\mv_u_w_uumzhm%n.__.v__u_“mm%_.nm Hm _”MU_..__”MM” ”“MMHM“MHMH SPLICE W/HS, 651 YELLOW 16 NEUTRAL SWITCH JUMPER A 12124580 & 12015323 NEUTRAL SWITCH JUMPER B 12124580 & 12015323
652 BLACK 16 INSTRUMENT PANEL BOLT 1/4 STAR RING NEUTRAL SWITCH B 12124582 & 12015323
210B CONTROLLER CONNECTOR 12 _umc._.wn: 0460-202-16141
211 RED MVP CONNECTOR A 1 _H_mc._.wn: 0462-201-16141 CONTROLLER CONNECTOR 10 _umc._.mn_._ 0460-202-16141
212 YELLOW ._.<Hp%._.mu MVP CONNECTOR A 2 _H_mc._.wn: 0462-201-16141 CONTROLLER CONNECTOR 9 _umc._.wn_._ 0460-202-16141
213 GREEN PAIR MVP CONNECTOR A 3 _umc._.mn: 0462-201-16141 CONTROLLER CONNECTOR S _umc._.wn_._ 0460-202-16141
214 ORANGE 16 MVP CONNECTOR A S _H_mc._.wn: 0462-201-16141 CONTROLLER CONNECTOR 7 _umc._.wn_._ 0460-202-16141
NOTE: WIRES 212 & 213 MUST BE TXL TWISTED PAIR, LEFT HAND TWIST, EVERY 3/4 INCH.
CONFIDENTIAL
THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF MINUTEMAN
INTERNATIONAL, INC. THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR OTHERWISE REPRODUCED WITHOUT EXPRESSED WRITTEN
OF MINUTEMAN AL, INC. IN THIS MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST.
ZDn_umw. <<_mm |_|. _Imm>z m ”.—_h.__w_._“:mmm. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN MUST BE MAINTAINED CONFIDENTIAL. <cAE
ALL WIRE TO BE SAE J1128 TXL. S HARNESS, MAIN 10X DOMESTIC NTS
ALL 8 DIGIT TERMINAL NUMBERS ARE >12 £ 11 MATERAS T seE_NoTes e SEE_NOTES
Um_l_U_I_H _UDO_AD—NU m_lmﬁ”|_|m”_”o [TOLERANCES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
CZ_lmww Z_H_n_um”_u. 0—1" ..H _\._m .000 + .005 | SIZE |DRAWN BY KHH U>._.m,_N\om\NO._m
ALL LENGTHS SHOWN IN INCHES. AP A_m moes 50 | C [FERD B gy DATE 12,/05/2018
DRAWING NOT TO SCALE. — e P.N e
.N.
ADD SPLIT CONDUIT TO HARNESS AS SHOWN. — — ooy M o Ve o, /490055 | A
47 | 48 | 49 ] 50 | 51 | 52 | 53 54 | 55 56 | 57 | 58 | 59 | 60 61 | 62 63 64 | 65 | 66 | 67 | 68 | 69




